
WE O'Champagne - MD Urbaine
AY 6.10.2024
5101GE ENS

Garance PERRIN
2109BF A.S.Quetigny
Course : Jaune
Distance : 2670m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:21:41 (8'07"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Zoé SEGRE 0:28:23
3. Tonie SCHIMPF 0:31:01

1. 54 00:00:40 87m 7'40"/km
2. 64 00:01:04 00:01:44 119m 8'58"/km
3. 47 00:01:01 00:02:45 87m 11'41"/km
4. 66 00:01:56 00:04:41 262m 7'23"/km
5. 69 00:01:46 00:06:27 167m 10'35"/km
6. 86 00:02:17 00:08:44 200m 11'25"/km
7. 68 00:02:00 00:10:44 220m 9'05"/km
8. 85 00:01:58 00:12:42 232m 8'29"/km
9. 65 00:02:09 00:14:51 126m 17'04"/km

10. 78 00:01:13 00:16:04 234m 5'12"/km
11. 84 00:01:27 00:17:31 232m 6'15"/km
12. 73 00:00:48 00:18:19 170m 4'42"/km
13. 56 00:02:04 00:20:23 261m 7'55"/km
14. 36 00:00:41 00:21:04 121m 5'39"/km
15. 99 00:00:23 00:21:27 53m 7'14"/km
16. 999 00:00:14 00:21:41 69m 3'23"/km
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